
Buses towards Bognor Regis
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

U7 U7 U7 U8 U8 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U7 U8 U7
Chichester Tesco Superstore 0705 0800 1015 1145 1315 1445 1630 1810

Chichester 
Avenue de Chartres Westgate 0629 0709 0804 1019 1149 1319 1449 1634 1709 1814

 University of Chichester 0635 0715 0810 0850 0935 1025 1115 1155 1235 1325 1415 1455 1545 1640 1715 1745 1820

Merston Corner 0640 0722 0817 q q 1032 q 1202 q 1332 q 1502 q 1650 1725 q 1827

South Bersted Durban Road 0652 0732 0827 q q 1045 q 1215 q 1345 q 1515 q 1707 1740 q 1837

Highfield Road Roundabout 0653 0733 0828 q q 1046 q 1216 q 1346 q 1516 q 1708 1741 q 1838
Bognor Regis 

Rail Station Longford Road 0656 0736 0831 q q 1049 q 1219 q 1349 q 1519 q 1712 1744 q 1841

Bognor Regis High St Stop D 0659 0739 0834 q q 1052 q 1222 q 1352 q 1522 q 1715 1747 q 1844
Bognor Regis Campus 

Hotham Park 0703 0743 0838 0915 1000 1055 1140 1225 1300 1355 1440 1525 1610 1718 1750 1810 1847

U7 U8

University Non Standard Semester Time
Dates to be confirmed.

Buses towards Chichester
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

U7 U7 U7 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U7 U8 U7
Bognor Regis Campus

Hotham Park 0705 0745 0840 0918 1005 1100 1145 1230 1305 1400 1445 1535 1635 1723 1800 1820 1850

Bognor Regis High St Stop A 0709 0749 0844 0922 q 1104 q 1234 q 1404 q 1539 q 1727 1804 q 1853
Bognor Regis 

Rail Station Longford Road 0712 0752 0847 0925 q 1107 q 1237 q 1407 q 1542 q 1730 1807 q 1856

Highfield Road Roundabout 0714 0754 0849 0927 q 1109 q 1239 q 1409 q 1544 q 1732 1809 q 1858

South Bersted Durban Road 0716 0756 0851 0929 q 1111 q 1241 q 1411 q 1546 q 1734 1811 q 1900

Merston Corner 0723 0803 0858 0936 q 1118 q 1248 q 1418 q 1553 q 1741 1818 q 1907

 University of Chichester 0742 0832 0917 0950 1030 1132 1210 1302 1330 1432 1510 1607 1700 1755 1832 1845 1918
Chichester 

Avenue de Chartres Westgate 0746 0836 0921 0954 1136 1306 1436 1611 1759 1836s 1922s

Chichester Tesco Superstore 0750 0840 0958 1140 1310 1440 1615 1803 1850 1937

U7 U8

Buses towards Bognor Regis
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

U7 U7 U7 U8 U8 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U7 U8 U7 U7 U7n U7n U7n U7n

Chichester South Bank 1844

Chichester Tesco Superstore 0705 0800 1015 1145 1315 1445 1630 1810 1855

 University of Chichester q q q q q q q q q 2010 2125 2240 0025
Chichester 

Avenue de Chartres Westgate 0629 0709 0804 1019 1149 1319 1449 1634 1709 1814 1859 2014t 2129t 2244t 0029t

Chichester Tesco Superstore q q q q q q q q q q q 2018 2133 2248 0033

Chichester South Bank q q q q q q q q q q q 2023 2138 2253 0038

 University of Chichester 0635 0715 0810 0850 0935 1025 1115 1155 1235 1325 1415 1455 1545 1640 1715 1745 1820 1905 q q q q

Merston Corner 0640 0722 0817 q q 1032 q 1202 q 1332 q 1502 q 1650 1725 q 1827 1912 2029 2144 2259 0044

North Bersted Shops q q q q q q q q q q q q q q q q q q 2035 2150 2305 0050

South Bersted Durban Road 0652 0732 0827 q q 1045 q 1215 q 1345 q 1515 q 1707 1740 q 1837 1922 q q q q

Highfield Road Roundabout 0653 0733 0828 q q 1046 q 1216 q 1346 q 1516 q 1708 1741 q 1838 1923 2040 2155 2310 0055
Bognor Regis 

Rail Station Longford Road 0656 0736 0831 q q 1049 q 1219 q 1349 q 1519 q 1712 1744 q 1841 1926 q q q q

Bognor Regis High St Stop D 0659 0739 0834 q q 1052 q 1222 q 1352 q 1522 q 1715 1747 q 1844 1929 q q q q
Bognor Regis Campus 

Hotham Park
0703 0743 0838 0915 1000 1055 1140 1225 1300 1355 1440 1525 1610 1718 1750 1810 1847 1932 2045 2200 2315 0100

U7 U8 U7n
Please Note:

s = Runs via Avenue de Chartres & 
Southgate to South Bank, then via By-Pass 
to Tesco Superstore.

t = runs via Terminus Road and 
Stockbridge Road.

Buses towards Chichester
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

U7 U7 U7 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U8 U7 U7 U8 U7 U7n U7n U7n U7n U7n
Bognor Regis Campus

Hotham Park 0705 0745 0840 0918 1005 1100 1145 1230 1305 1400 1445 1535 1635 1723 1800 1820 1850 1935 2055 2210 2325 0100

Bognor Regis High St Stop A 0709 0749 0844 0922 q 1104 q 1234 q 1404 q 1539 q 1727 1804 q 1853 1938 2058 2213 2328 0103
Bognor Regis 

Rail Station Longford Road 0712 0752 0847 0925 q 1107 q 1237 q 1407 q 1542 q 1730 1807 q 1856 1941 2101 2216 2331 0106

Highfield Road Roundabout 0714 0754 0849 0927 q 1109 q 1239 q 1409 q 1544 q 1732 1809 q 1858 q q q q q

South Bersted Durban Road 0716 0756 0851 0929 q 1111 q 1241 q 1411 q 1546 q 1734 1811 q 1900 q q q q q

North Bersted Shops q q q q q q q q q q q q q q q q q 1947 2107 2222 2337 0112

Merston Corner 0723 0803 0858 0936 q 1118 q 1248 q 1418 q 1553 q 1741 1818 q 1907 1952 2112 2227 2342 0117

 University of Chichester 0742 0832 0917 0950 1030 1132 1210 1302 1330 1432 1510 1607 1700 1755 1832 1845 1918 2003 2123 2238 2353 0128
Chichester 

Avenue de Chartres Westgate 0746 0836 0921 0954 1136 1306 1436 1611 1759 1836 1922 2014 2129 2244 0029 0132

Chichester Tesco Superstore q q q q q q q q q 1937 2018t 2133t 2248t 0033t 0136t

Chichester Southgate q q q q q q q q 1840 1926 q q q q q

Chichester South Bank q q q q q q q q 1844s 1930s 2023 2138 2253 0038 0140

Chichester Tesco Superstore 0750 0840 0958 1140 1310 1440 1615 1803 1850 1937

U7 U8 U7n
These services 
run on 
Monday and 
Wednesday 
nights only.

University Main Semester Time
This timetable operates between 10th September and 21st December 2018

U7 Buses towards Bognor Regis
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

U7 U7 U7 U7 U7 U7 U7 U7
Chichester Tesco Superstore  0800  1015  1145  1315  1445  1630  1810

Chichester 
Avenue de Chartres Westgate  0629  0804  1019  1149  1319  1449  1634  1814

 University of Chichester  0635  0810  1025  1155  1325  1455  1640  1820

Merston Corner  0640  0817  1032  1202  1332  1502  1650  1827

South Bersted Durban Road  0652  0827  1045  1215  1345  1515  1707  1837

Highfield Road Roundabout  0653  0828  1046  1216  1346  1516  1708  1838
Bognor Regis 

Rail Station Longford Road  0656  0831  1049  1219  1349  1519  1712  1841

Bognor Regis 
High Street Stop D  0659  0834  1052  1222  1352  1522  1715  1844

Bognor Regis Campus 
Hotham Park  0703  0838  1055  1225  1355  1525  1718  1847

Non University Semester Time
Dates to be confirmed.

U7 Buses towards Chichester
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

U7 U7 U7 U7 U7 U7 U7 U7
Bognor Regis Campus 

Hotham Park  0705  0840  1100  1230  1400  1535  1723  1850

Bognor Regis 
High Street Stop A  0709  0844  1104  1234  1404  1539  1727  1853

Bognor Regis 
Rail Station Longford Road  0712  0847  1107  1237  1407  1542  1730  1856

Highfield Road Roundabout  0714  0849  1109  1239  1409  1544  1732  1858

South Bersted Durban Road  0716  0851  1111  1241  1411  1546  1734  1900

Merston Corner  0723  0858  1118  1248  1418  1553  1741  1907

 University of Chichester  0742  0917  1132  1302  1432  1607  1755  1918
Chichester 

Avenue de Chartres Westgate  0746  0921  1136  1306  1436  1611  17591922s

Chichester Tesco Superstore  0750  1140  1310  1440  1615  1803  1937


